

NCEDSV 2020 SPONSOR: \$4,000

The Nevada Coalition to End Domestic and Sexual Violence invites you to become a 2020 Sponsor. This year, you can make a difference by helping us reach our \$40,000 donation goal and help us continue to advocate for change, educate our communities and support direct service providers.

Sponsorship Benefits

- Logo linking to your organization on NCEDSV website for entire 2020 year
- Name and logo recognition at NCEDSV 2020 events including trainings, Annual Award Luncheon, and Annual Conference
- Two complimentary seats at Annual Award Luncheon
- Full page advertisement in Annual Award Luncheon program
- Publicity via social media, website, paid advertisements, press releases, media events, flyers and e-blasts.
- Your company logo displayed at the Annual Award Luncheon
- Recognition in our quarterly newsletter VOICES throughout 2020

Organization or Name (as you want it to appear on promotional materials):

Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Person:	Phone:	()	
E-mail:	Website link:		
Please list complimentary attendee names and en	nail addresses below:		
Name:	E-mail:		
Name:	E-mail:		
Payment Options			
Invoice me. Email to:			
Check enclosed. Make paya	ble to NCEDSV.		

Please submit this completed form with payment or by email to comm@ncedsv.org.

For questions please contact Sara Conrad at 775-828-1115 ext. 15 or email comm@ncedsv.org.

Please make checks payable to:
Nevada Coalition to End Domestic and Sexual Violence (NCEDSV)
250 S. Rock Blvd., Suite 116 Reno, Nevada 89502